KalaVieska Cup 2020 4.osakilpailu - M

KalaVieska Cup 2020 4.osakilpailu

Alglépning, Kalajoki, 29.07.2020
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Resultat

Namn

Kuitunen Lasse
Kuntola Sami
Pietild Teemu
Uusivirta Jarno
Poikkimaki Antti

Nr
26
18
33
30
10

Klubb
Kangasniemi
Kurikka
Kalvié

Nivala

Ylivieska

Lopning

300 (17:35)
286 (19:59)
291 (19:06)
280 (20:55)
274 (21:51)

Bedomning Skytte Podang
282 (+9m/0m) 564 (94/10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9,8,7) 1146
274 (+1m/+12m) 546 (91/10,10,9,9,9,9,9,9,9, 8) 1106

258 (-3m/+18m) 552 (92/10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 9, 9, 8, 8) 1101
216 (+9m/+33m) 576 (96/ 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9,8) 1072
262 (+1m/+18m) 468 (78/10, 10, 10, 10,9, 8, 6, 6, 5, 4) 1004
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